
Non-Alcohol Foaming Instant Hand Sanitizer 
Ideal for Food Processing, Food Service, Healthcare, Schools, Prisons,  

Government Facilities 

Features & Benefits

InstantFOAMTM Non-Alcohol - Foaming Hand Sanitizer - 
99.99% effective against common germs & bacteria 

Deb InstantFOAM™ 

Superior Formulation – A high-quality formula 
providing effective sanitizing without drying out the 
skin. 
 
Instant Foaming – Foams instantly, spreading product 
quicker and more effectively. 
 
Hygienic – Ultrasonically sealed cartridges prevent 
the ingress of bacteria. 

 
Saves Water – No water necessary. 

Caring – Contains skin conditioners to prevent drying 
of the skin. 
 
Highly Economical – Provides up to 1400 uses per 
1-liter cartridge. 
 
Properties – A biodegradable product that is mild on 
the skin; one step hand sanitizing without alcohol. 
 
Effective – Only a small amount is needed to provide 
effective skin sanitizing. 
 
 

 

Item 
Number Description 

Units Per 
Case 

Shipping Weight 
lbs/Case 

56801
56815

47-ml Pump Bottle 
400-ml Bottle with Pump

12 
12 

2.2
14

56827
27210

1-Liter Cartridge
2-Liter Cartridge

6
2 

15
10
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