



Deb InstantFOAM™

Non-Alcohol Foaming Instant Hand Sanitizer
Ideal for Food Processing, Food Service, Healthcare, Schools, Prisons,
Government Facilities



Features & Benefits

Superior Formulation – A high-quality formula providing effective sanitizing without drying out the skin.

Instant Foaming – Foams instantly, spreading product quicker and more effectively.

Hygienic – Ultrasonically sealed cartridges prevent the ingress of bacteria.

Saves Water – No water necessary.

Caring – Contains skin conditioners to prevent drying of the skin.

Highly Economical – Provides up to 1400 uses per 1-liter cartridge.

Properties – A biodegradable product that is mild on the skin; one step hand sanitizing without alcohol.

Effective – Only a small amount is needed to provide effective skin sanitizing.

InstantFOAM[™] Non-Alcohol - Foaming Hand Sanitizer - 99.99% effective against common germs & bacteria

Item Number	Description	Units Per Case	Shipping Weight Ibs/Case
56801	47-ml Pump Bottle	12	2.2
56815	400-ml Bottle with Pump	12	14
56827	1-Liter Cartridge	6	15
27210	2-Liter Cartridge	2	10



Deb, 1100 S. Highway 27, Stanley, NC 28164-2205 USA, Ph.: (800) 248.7190 • Fax: (800) 367.7408 • cser@debsbs.com • www.debgroup.com